Taylors Hill Primary School Menu 2023

(H) — Halal
Extras:
Lunch Bags
Tomato Sauce
Soy Sauce

(V) — Vegetarian

$0.20
$0.40
$0.40

Sandwiches (White or Wholemeal):

*Salad includes; Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot &

Cucumber
*Butter Upon Request
Buttered
Ham
Ham & Salad

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Ham & Cheese

Salad (V)

Vegemite

Cheese (V)

Tuna & Salad

Egg & Lettuce (V) (H)

Toasted Ham & Cheese Croissant
Tuna Sandwich

Egg Sandwich (V) (H)

Sandwich Extras:
Toasting
Extra Fillings
Rolls
Boiled Egg
Snacks:

Popcorn Varieties (GF)
Vegie Crackers (GF)
JJ Varieties
Noodle Snack Varieties
Corntos (GF)
Jelly Fruits

Frozen Snacks:

Moosies

Zings

Paddle Pop (Rainbow / Chocolate)
Paddle Pop Icy Twist

Calippo

Bulla Vanilla Cup 98% Fat Free
Frozen Slushie (Term 1 & 4)
Frozen Jelly Stick

$2.30
$3.00
$5.50
$4.00
$3.50
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00

$0.50
$0.70ea
$1.00ea
$1.00ea

$1.80
$1.60
$1.80
$1.60
$1.60
$0.70ea

$1.50
$1.50
$2.20
$1.80
$1.80
$2.20
$2.30
$0.50ea

(GF) — Gluten Free
Drinks:

Apple & Blackcurrant Juice $2.30
Orange Juice $2.30
Apple Juice $2.30
Water 600m| $2.20
Nippy Milk (Chocolate / Strawberry) $2.60
Hot Chocolates (Term 2 & 3) $2.30
Hotfood:
Steamed Dim Sim $1.20ea
Party Pie/Sausage Roll $1.20ea
Corn Cob (V) $1.20ea
Chicken Strips $1.80ea
Fried Rice (V) (GF) $5.00
Spaghetti $5.00
Lasagne $5.00
Macaroni & Cheese (V) (H) $5.00
Chicken Burger (Lettuce/Mayo) (H) $6.00

Beef Burger (Cheese/Tomato Sauce) (H) $6.00

Margherita Pizza (V) $4.60

Hawaiian Pizza $4.60

Skinless Hotdog — Plain $3.60

Skinless Hotdog — Cheese $3.80

Chicken Strip Roll (Lettuce/Mayo) (H)  $6.00

Chicken Nuggets x 3 (H) $3.00

Noodle Cup — Chicken (H) $3.00

Noodle Cup — Beef (H) $3.00

Four n Twenty Snack Sausage Roll $3.80

Four n Twenty Traveller Pie $4.40
Wraps:

Half - $4.00 Full - $6.50
*All Wraps Include; Lettuce, Tomato &
Cheese
*Mayonnaise Upon Request

Ham

Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender (H)

Tuna

Salami

Salads:
*All Salads Include; Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot,
Cucumber & Italian Dressing

Garden Salad (Plain) (V) (H) $6.00
Chicken & Garden Salad(H) $6.50
Ham & Egg Salad $6.50
Tuna Salad $6.50

**A NOTE TO PARENTS A Sticker will be placed on the child’s lunch order to collect their frozen
snack from the canteen to avoid spillages. Students who order hot noodles will be required to
return to the canteen and present their lunch bag to collect.

**Various daily specials will be available over the counter at the canteen and vary daily



